MSO ) Trophée du Scex-Carro "Défi Promosports 3"

7.4 KM - Dames I

10.06.2018

1 99

Nom, prénom Localité

MAZzZUCCO LES PLANS-SUR-BEX
VERONIQUE

N/A
PADESTE DANIELA  FULLY
PROJO

VAUTHEY MARIE ST-MAURICE
ROSE

N/A

ACETI VENDRAMI ST-CERGUE
DANIELA

TEYSALPI

TAPPAREL MONTANA
MARIETTE

N/A

WITSCHARD DORENAZ
GINETTE

SKI-CLUB LA FLECHE BLEUE

Canton

VD

VS

VS

VD

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

7.4 KM - Dames |l

7.4 KM - Dames |l

7.4 KM - Dames |l

7.4 KM - Dames |l

7.4 KM - Dames |l

7.4 KM - Dames |l

Année

1964

1964

1959

1968

1961

1961

Temps total

01:35:16

01:42:46

01:45:50

01:48:26

02:05:37

02:05:58

Ecart

00:07:30

00:10:34

00:13:10

00:30:21

00:30:42
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